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* %

WELL TEST DATA PRINTOUT #%

*******************************

COMPANY: SANTA FE ENERGY RESOURCES
WELL: MUSKEGON 20 STATE COMM 71

RECORDER CAPACITY:

10014 pPsSI

DEPTH REFERENCE: Kelly Bushing

GRADIENT INFORMATION

Fhhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkkdedhdhthi

TIME
OF DAY
HH:MM:SsS
4:18:00
4:24:00
4:38:00
4:54:00
5:09:00
5:26:00
5:47:00

DATE
DD-MMM

ELAPSED FROM REF.

TIME,MIN

1291.00
1297.00
1311.00
1327.00
1342.00
1359.00
1380.00

DEPTH

FT

10672.0
10000.0
9000.0
7000.0
5500.0
3000.0
0.0

PRESSURE
AT DEPTH
PSIA

3442.70
3385.90
3347.10
3133.10
2959.70
2660.90
2329.50

FIELD REPORT NO.

INSTRUMENT NO.

PRES.

GRADIENT
PSI/FT

0.0845
0.0388
0.107
0.116
0.120
0.110

128406
20219
TEMPETATURE TEMP.
AT DEPTH GRADIENT
DEG F DEG F/FT
157.62
156.11 0.00225
150.40 0.00571
132.65 0.00888
111.74 0.0139
93.88 0.00714
68.57 0.00844



